

Mat Suit- 22/2025 (29 of 2022)

12-12-2025

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Both parties are present by filing hazira today.

Parties are directed to file suggestive issue.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To **06-03-2026** for filing of suggestive issue.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia I/C

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia I/C